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AREA STATEMENT
JHARKHAND INDUSTRIAL
AREA DEVELOPMENT
AUTHORITY

VERSION NO.: 1.0.70

VERSION DATE: 16/10/2020

PROJECT DETAIL:
Region: JHARKHAND URBAN
LOCAL BODIES Plot Use: Commercial

District: RANCHI Plot SubUse: Holiday Resort
Authority: JHARKHAND INDUSTRIAL
AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

PlotNearbyReligiousStructure: NA

Inward_No: JIADA/BP/0003/2024 Plot/SubPlot No: L-16,SURVEY PLOT NO.260(P),14(P),15(P),17(P),36(P)
Application Type: General Proposal North: -
Project Type: Building Permission South: -
Nature of Development: New East: -
Location of Development Area: Old
Area West: -

AREA DETAILS: SQ.MT.
AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) (A) 19855.18
NET AREA OF PLOT(Gross Plot Area
- Deduction from Gross Plot
area)

(A-Deductions) 19855.18

Deduction for Balance Plot Area(from Gross Plot Area)
Common Plot 3004.83
Total 3004.83

BALANCE AREA OF PLOT(Net Plot
Area - Recreational/Amenity
space)

(A-Deductions) 16850.36

PLOT AREA FOR COVERAGE(Net
Plot Area) (A-Deductions) 19855.18

Plot Area for FAR (Net Plot Area
+ RoadWidening Area) (A-Deductions) 19855.18

COVERAGE CHECK
Permissible Coverage area ( 50.00 % ) 9927.59
Proposed Coverage Area ( 32.81 % ) 6514.73
Total Prop. Coverage Area ( 32.81 % ) 6514.73
Balance coverage area ( 17.19 % ) 3412.86

FAR CHECK
Perm. FAR Area ( 3.000 ) 59565.54
Total Perm. FAR area 59565.54
Commercial FAR 9559.17
Special FAR 3014.33
Proposed FAR Area 12573.50
Total Proposed FAR Area 12573.50
Consumed FAR (Factor) 0.63
Balance FAR Area 46992.04

BUILT UP AREA CHECK
Total Proposed BuiltUp Area 13119.11

ARCHITECT (Regd) Avinash Bhagat
ENGGINEER (Regd)
SUPERVISOR (Regd)

OWNER (Regd)
MS VAMA VENTURES THROUGH
ONE OF ITS PARTNERS AKASH
ADUKIA

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY LOCAL BODY

EXISTING (To be demolished)
EXISTING (To be retained)

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION
ABUTTING ROAD
PLOT BOUNDARY

COLOR INDEX

COMMON PLOT
ROAD WIDENING AREA

Floor
Name

Building Name
TotalA (A) B (B) C (C)

Proposed
Built Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Proposed
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Proposed
Built Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Proposed
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Proposed
Built Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Proposed
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total
Proposed
Built Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total FAR
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Ground Floor 1580.66 1529.25 258.99 258.99 4675.08 4378.60 6514.73 6166.84
First Floor 1464.44 1406.57 0.00 0.00 2265.13 2243.06 3729.57 3649.63

Second
Floor 1460.14 1402.27 0.00 0.00 1297.71 1275.64 2757.85 2677.91
Terrace
Floor 101.55 79.11 0.00 0.00 15.41 0.00 116.96 79.11

Total : 4606.79 4417.20 258.99 258.99 8253.33 7897.30 13119.11 12573.49

Building Name Building Use Building SubUse Building Structure
A (A) Commercial Holiday Resort Non-Highrise
B (B) Commercial Holiday Resort Non-Highrise
C (C) Commercial Holiday Resort Non-Highrise

Building
Name

Type SubUse
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Units Car TwoWheeler
Reqd. Prop. Reqd./Unit Reqd. Prop. Reqd./Unit Reqd. Prop.

A (A) Commercial Holiday
Resort

> 0 200 3393.59 1 12 - - - -
> 0 200 3393.59 - - - 1 36 -

B (B) Commercial Holiday
Resort

> 0 200 182.92 1 1 - - - -
> 0 200 182.92 - - - 1 2 -

C (C)
Commercial Holiday

Resort
> 0 200 3368.56 1 12 - - - -
> 0 200 3368.56 - - - 1 36 -

Assembly Banquet
Hall

> 0 25 - 1 1 - - - -
> 0 25 - - - - 1 - -

Total : - - - - 26 38 - 74 75

Vehicle Type
Reqd. Prop.

No. Area No. Area
Car - - 38 475.00

Total Car 26 325.00 38 475.00
TwoWheeler - - 75 150.00

Total TwoWheeler 74 148.00 75 150.00
Total 473.00 775.00

Building No. of
Same Bldg

Gross
Built Up
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Deductions
From
Gross
BUA(Area
in
Sq.mt.)

Total Built
Up Area
(Sq.mt.)

Deductions (Area in
Sq.mt.)

Proposed FAR
Area (Sq.mt.) Total FAR

Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total
Consumed
Additional
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Tnmt
(No.)

Cutout Lift Accessory
Use Commercial Assembly

A (A) 1 4644.50 37.71 4606.79 12.92 176.67 4417.21 0.00 4417.20 4417.20 17
B (B) 1 260.27 1.28 258.99 0.00 0.00 258.99 0.00 258.99 258.99 02
C (C) 1 9051.89 798.56 8253.33 13.32 342.71 4882.97 3014.33 7897.30 7897.30 16
Grand
Total
:

3 13956.66 837.55 13119.11 26.24 519.38 9559.17 3014.33 12573.49 12573.49 35
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Floor
Name

Gross
Builtup Area

Deductions
From Gross
BUA(Area in
Sq.mt.)

Total Built
Up Area
(Sq.mt.)

Deductions (Area in
Sq.mt.)

Proposed
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total FAR
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total
Consumed
Additional
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Tnmt (No.)

Cutout Lift Accessory
Use Commercial

Ground
Floor 1593.23 12.57 1580.66 0.00 51.41 1529.25 1529.25 1529.25 06

First Floor 1477.01 12.57 1464.44 6.46 51.41 1406.57 1406.57 1406.57 05
Second
Floor 1472.71 12.57 1460.14 6.46 51.41 1402.27 1402.27 1402.27 05
Terrace
Floor 101.55 0.00 101.55 0.00 22.44 79.11 79.11 79.11 01

Total : 4644.50 37.71 4606.79 12.92 176.67 4417.21 4417.20 4417.20 17
Total
Number of
Same
Buildings
:

1

Total : 4644.50 37.71 4606.79 12.92 176.67 4417.21 4417.20 4417.20 17

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A (A) D1 0.80 2.10 06
A (A) D1 0.90 2.10 54
A (A) D 1.00 2.10 68
A (A) FD 2.40 2.10 01
A (A) FD 2.49 1.20 54

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
A (A) V 0.90 1.20 54
A (A) W0 1.10 1.20 04
A (A) W4 1.10 1.20 03
A (A) W 1.50 1.20 12
A (A) W2 1.97 1.20 01
A (A) W1 2.10 1.20 04
A (A) W1 2.40 1.20 05
A (A) W3 2.78 1.20 04

FLOOR Name UnitBUA Type UnitBUA Area Carpet Area No. of Rooms No. of Tenement

GROUND
FLOOR PLAN

1 OTHER 361.30 354.63 24

6

2 OTHER 271.66 266.65 18
3 OTHER 45.12 44.80 1
4 OTHER 128.51 124.43 2
5 OTHER 36.00 26.64 1
6 OTHER 181.99 179.88 12

FIRST FLOOR
PLAN

10 OTHER 51.98 51.75 1

5
11 OTHER 128.51 124.43 2
7 OTHER 181.99 179.88 12
8 OTHER 361.30 354.63 24
9 OTHER 271.66 266.65 18

SECOND
FLOOR PLAN

12 OTHER 181.99 179.88 12

5
13 OTHER 361.30 354.63 24
14 OTHER 271.66 266.65 18
15 OTHER 49.70 49.07 4
16 OTHER 128.51 125.40 4

TERRACE
FLOOR PLAN 17 OTHER 79.11 77.03 6 1

Total: - - 3092.29 3027.01 183 17

2.96

13.46 mt. Total Ht.

2.9
6

2.9
6

2.4
5

0.1
1

0.1
1

0.1
1

0.4
0

0.4
0

0.4
0

12.86 mt. from SL12.86 mt. from GL

0.6
0

3.3
0

3.3
0

3.3
0

2.9
6

RISERS @150MM
 TREADS @250MM

100 THK P.C.C OVER
75 THK F.B.S OVER
RAMMED EARTH

PIT LEVEL

P.L.+600

G.L.±00

FIRST FLOOR
LANDING +2250

FIRST FLOOR
LVL+3900

SECOND FLOOR
LANDING +5500

SECOND FLOOR
+7200

ROOF LVL
LANDING +8850

ROOF LVL
+10500

MUMTY LVL
+13000

.6
1.

65
1.

65
1.

65
1.

65
1.

65
1.

65
3.

3
3.

3
3.

3
2.

51

STAIR LOBBY

STAIR LOBBY

STAIR LOBBY

75 THK. L.T. OVER
110 THK. R.C.C. SLAB

E.P.R

E.P.R

E.P.R

E.P.R

SECTION X-X'
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.0

1

G.L.±00

P.L.+600

FIRST FLOOR
LVL+3900

SECOND
FLOOR LVL
+7200

ROOF LVL
+10,500

PARAPET
LVL +11700

.3
3.

3
3.

3
3.

3
1.

2

CORRIDOR

CORRIDOR

CORRIDOR

ROOMTOILET

ROOMTOILET

ROOMTOILET

ROOM TOILET

ROOM TOILET

ROOM TOILET

ROOM

ROOM

ROOM
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TOILET
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TOILET
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TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET
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ROOM
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ROOM

ROOM

ROOM

ROOM

ROOM
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CORRIDOR

CORRIDOR

MUMTY ROOM

.3
2.

4
.9

.3
2.

1
.9

.3
2.

1
.9

2.
4

G.L.±00

P.L.+600

LINTEL LVL.

FIRST FLOOR
LVL.

SILL LVL.

LINTEL LVL.

SECOND
FLOOR LVL.

SILL LVL.

LINTEL LVL.

ROOF LVL.

MUMTY ROOF
LVL.

STAIR

100 THK P.C.C OVER
75 THK F.B.S OVER
RAMMED EARTH

100 THK P.C.C OVER
75 THK F.B.S OVER
RAMMED EARTH

W.T.F

DADO AT
2100 LVL

W.T.F

DADO AT
2100 LVL
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DADO AT
2100 LVL
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FIRST FLOOR
LVL+3900

SECOND
FLOOR LVL
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ROOF LVL
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3.
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SIDE ELEVATION (B)

G.L.±00

P.L.+600
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FLOOR LVL
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ISO_full_bleed_4A0_(1682.00_x_2378.00_MM)

Proposal File No.

Owner Name

Khata No

Plot No

Village Name

Use

SubUse

SHEET NO.

DATE

Proposal Basic Information

JIADA/BP/0003/2024

MS VAMA VENTURES THROUGH ONE OF
ITS PARTNERS AKASH ADUKIA

3,13,15,17,13

L-16,SURVEY PLOT NO.260(P),14(P),15(P),17(P),36(P)

Gangati

Commercial

Holiday Resort

3

24-07-2024

-N

LTP NAME AND SIGNATURE STRUCTURAL ENG'S NAME AND SIGNATURE BUILDER NAME AND SIGNATURE DIGITAL SIGNATURE

Dig_Sign

Avinash Bhagat
JIADA/ARC/0002/2023

This is system generated MAP. No need to Physically Signed.

Project Title :M/S VAMA VENTURES THROUGH ONE OF ITS PARTNERS AKASH ADUKIA

19.00

18.49

6.60 0.99

7.30

0.99 5.10

12.50

5.35

5.00

6.80

5.00

5.35

4.90

2.15

3.05

3.65

4.55

R.W.P.

S

L

O

P

E

R.W.P.

S

L

O

P

E

R.W.P.

S

L

O

P

E

R.W.P.

S

L

O

P

E

19.00

12.50

19.00

12.50

5.60

4.65

6.30

4.65

5.60

4.90

2.15

3.05

3.65

4.55

Floor Name Gross Builtup
Area

Deductions
From Gross
BUA(Area in
Sq.mt.)

Total Built Up
Area (Sq.mt.)

Proposed FAR
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total FAR
Area (Sq.mt.)

Total
Consumed
Additional
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Tnmt (No.)

Cutout Commercial
Ground Floor 260.27 1.28 258.99 258.99 258.99 258.99 02
Terrace Floor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00

Total : 260.27 1.28 258.99 258.99 258.99 258.99 02
Total Number
of Same
Buildings
:

1

Total : 260.27 1.28 258.99 258.99 258.99 258.99 02

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
B (B) D 0.90 2.10 03
B (B) D 1.00 2.10 01
B (B) D 1.06 2.10 01
B (B) FD1 1.20 2.10 05
B (B) FD 1.50 2.10 04
B (B) FD 1.80 2.10 02
B (B) OPEN 2.88 2.10 01

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
B (B) V 0.50 1.20 01
B (B) V 0.60 1.20 02
B (B) W 1.20 1.20 01
B (B) W 1.35 1.20 02
B (B) W 1.50 1.20 01
B (B) W 1.55 1.20 02
B (B) W 1.80 1.20 02

FLOOR Name UnitBUA Type UnitBUA Area Carpet Area No. of Rooms No. of Tenement
GROUND
FLOOR PLAN

1 OTHER 146.34 143.59 4
2

2 OTHER 20.08 19.04 4
Total: - - 166.42 162.63 8 2

5.40 mt. Total Ht.

0.6
0

0.1
1

0.4
5

4.20 mt. from SL

0.6
0

4.2
0

4.20 mt. from GL

SECTION X-X'

100 THK P.C.C OVER
75 THK F.B.S OVER
RAMMED EARTH

SECTION Y-Y'

100 THK R.C.C OVER
75 THK F.B.S OVER
RAMMED EARTH

100 THK P.C.C OVER
75 THK F.B.S OVER
RAMMED EARTH

FRONT ELEVATION LEFT SIDE ELEVATION

6.11

7.81

3.60

5.38

9.27

6.09

29.26

4.60

7.84

9.03

3.00

13.70

3.00

2.37

7.84

23.96

4.61
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4.75
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39.05
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3.31

1.90
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1.15

4.48
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2.68
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5.95

6.90
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14.65

2.28

1.001.77

2.97

12.66

6.65

8.83

3.51

14.78

5.79

3.85

2.15

1.06

1.02

2.38

2.52

1.79

7.23

17.12

6.73

7.30

5.19

1.57

11.18

0.79

1.28

2.82

2.40

2.20

6.53

1.57
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7.50
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1.93
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3.98

1.80
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3.30
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49.26
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2.83

42.58

1.53

8.43

17.20
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1.91

7.53

3.80
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3.15

1.29

6.94

8.23

34.15

10.08

1.55

6.10

3.80

3.24

5.80

2.23

2.80

5.40

12.63

5.90

6.17

4.29

1.88

11.18

0.94

1.28

2.82

2.40

1.88

6.53

1.88

7.79

1.88

3.74

6.22

8.20

1.69

2.06

0.80

0.75

16.00

0.76
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2.01

13.78
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17.25
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6.31
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26.74
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36.25

20.50
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7.57

9.27
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13.26
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15.61
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1.18
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FLOOR Name UnitBUA Type UnitBUA Area Carpet Area No. of Rooms No. of Tenement

SECOND
FLOOR PLAN

23 OTHER 358.61 351.94 24
324 OTHER 181.99 178.65 12

25 OTHER 361.30 354.63 24

GROUND
FLOOR PLAN

1 OTHER 118.94 118.67 3

7

2 OTHER 122.86 122.80 6
3 OTHER 358.61 351.94 24
4 OTHER 181.99 178.65 12
5 OTHER 361.30 354.63 24
6 OTHER 780.27 750.71 12
7 OTHER 980.15 968.00 3

FIRST FLOOR
PLAN

11 OTHER 49.23 48.22 3

6

12 OTHER 72.62 72.07 7
13 OTHER 361.30 354.63 24
14 OTHER 181.99 178.65 12
15 OTHER 361.30 354.63 24
18 OTHER 717.07 706.04 12

Total: - - 5549.54 5444.85 226 16

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
C (C) W 0.60 1.20 02
C (C) V 0.60 1.20 04
C (C) V2 0.60 1.20 03
C (C) W 0.75 1.20 01
C (C) V 0.90 1.20 60
C (C) W 0.90 1.20 02
C (C) W 1.20 1.20 07
C (C) W 1.41 1.20 02
C (C) W 1.50 1.20 01
C (C) W 1.55 1.20 01
C (C) W3 1.62 1.20 01
C (C) W1 1.65 1.20 01
C (C) W3 1.85 1.20 01
C (C) W1 10.60 1.20 01
C (C) W1 2.00 1.20 02
C (C) W1 2.40 1.20 10
C (C) W1 2.90 1.20 01
C (C) W 3.30 1.20 01
C (C) W1 3.35 1.20 01
C (C) W1 3.65 1.20 01
C (C) W1 3.75 1.20 04
C (C) W1 4.20 1.20 03
C (C) W2 4.95 1.20 01
C (C) W 5.87 1.20 01
C (C) W1 9.00 1.20 01
C (C) W 9.05 1.20 01

BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
C (C) D 0.75 2.10 03
C (C) D1 0.75 2.10 02
C (C) D1 0.90 2.10 63
C (C) D 0.90 2.10 10
C (C) D 1.00 2.10 71
C (C) D4 1.00 2.10 01
C (C) D 1.20 2.10 08
C (C) D 1.46 2.10 01
C (C) D 1.80 2.10 06
C (C) D 2.00 2.10 14
C (C) D2 2.00 2.10 02
C (C) D1 2.00 2.10 01
C (C) D3 2.10 2.10 01
C (C) D 2.40 2.10 01
C (C) FD 2.49 1.20 60

Floor
Name

Gross
Builtup
Area

Deductions
From Gross
BUA(Area
in Sq.mt.)

Total Built
Up Area
(Sq.mt.)

Deductions (Area in
Sq.mt.)

Proposed FAR Area
(Sq.mt.) Total FAR

Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total
Consumed
Additional
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Tnmt (No.)

Cutout Lift Accessory
Use Commercial Assembly

Ground
Floor 4694.56 19.48 4675.08 0.00 296.48 2143.06 2235.53 4378.60 4378.60 07

First Floor 3031.43 766.30 2265.13 6.66 15.41 1464.26 778.80 2243.06 2243.06 06
Second
Floor 1310.49 12.78 1297.71 6.66 15.41 1275.64 0.00 1275.64 1275.64 03
Terrace
Floor 15.41 0.00 15.41 0.00 15.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00

Total : 9051.89 798.56 8253.33 13.32 342.71 4882.97 3014.33 7897.30 7897.30 16
Total
Number of
Same
Buildings
:

1

Total : 9051.89 798.56 8253.33 13.32 342.71 4882.97 3014.33 7897.30 7897.30 16
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Proposal File No.

Owner Name

Khata No

Plot No

Village Name

Use

SubUse

SHEET NO.

DATE

Proposal Basic Information

JIADA/BP/0003/2024

MS VAMA VENTURES THROUGH ONE OF
ITS PARTNERS AKASH ADUKIA

3,13,15,17,13

L-16,SURVEY PLOT NO.260(P),14(P),15(P),17(P),36(P)

Gangati

Commercial

Holiday Resort

4

24-07-2024

-N

LTP NAME AND SIGNATURE STRUCTURAL ENG'S NAME AND SIGNATURE BUILDER NAME AND SIGNATURE DIGITAL SIGNATURE

Dig_Sign

Avinash Bhagat
JIADA/ARC/0002/2023

This is system generated MAP. No need to Physically Signed.

Project Title :M/S VAMA VENTURES THROUGH ONE OF ITS PARTNERS AKASH ADUKIA
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